
Rev Date

DRAWING 
STATUS

Issued only for purpose indicated

This drawing to be read in conjunction with all consultants 
information.

All dimensions to be checked on site.
Do not scale, except for planning purposes.

This drawing is protected by  copyright.

JOB 
NUMBER

JOB 
TITLE

DRAWING 
TITLE

SCALE:

DATE:

DRAWING NO. REV

WI L L I A M   T O Z E R
a    s    s     o    c     i    a    t     e    s 

A/01/100 A

OS Map and Site Plan 
existing 

RIBA chartered practice NZIA practice
UK | EU    AU | NZ    USA

42–44 New House  67–68 Hatton Garden  London  EC1N 8JY
t  +44 (0)20 7404 0675

enquiries@williamtozerassociates.com
www.williamtozerassociates.com

stage 0&1: survey 
-issued for information
-client

-

LOCATION PLAN  1:1250@A3 SITE PLAN  1:200@A3

0 5 104321

varies

INFORMATION

21.09.22

September 2022

300

Laub Brown Residence 
10 Huson Close
London, NW3

95

160

BR
O

C
AS C

LO
S

E

1

17

28

179

173
Sub

ELLIOTT1

8

SQUARE

12

713

17

169

15

175

Sta

79

LB

18

107

6

Primrose Hill

9

104

10

53.3m

86

1

ADELAIDE ROAD

51.1m

14

93

TCB

Play Area

19 to 23

177

El

28

71

21

96

Tunnels

88

94

39

El Sub Sta

6

83

Sports Court

Bray
HUSON CLOSE

105

1 to 161

16

Tunnel

7TCB

5

65

56.6m

181

171

84

90

Metres

0 20 40 60 80 10020

52
71

04
m

52
73

04
m

52
71

04
m

52
73

04
m

184203m 184203m

184403m 184403m272 273

272 273

843

844

843

844

10
11

9 8

10

stage 3: detail design 
-issued for information
-client

A 23.03.23


